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ENERGY, ENVIRONMENT & NATURAL 

RESOURCES (Member)

Abeyta  (D)

ENROLLING & ENGROSSING - A 

(Member)

JUDICIARY (Member)

ENROLLING & ENGROSSING - A (Chair)Anaya  (D)

HEALTH & HUMAN SERVICES (Member)

LABOR, VETERANS' AND MILITARY 

AFFAIRS COMMITTEE (Member)

COMMERCE & ECONOMIC 

DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE (Vice Chair)

Anyanonu  (D)

GOVERNMENT, ELECTIONS & INDIAN 

AFFAIRS (Member)

COMMERCE & ECONOMIC 

DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE (Member)

Armstrong  (R)

PRINTING & SUPPLIES (Member)

RULES & ORDER OF BUSINESS (Member)

TRANSPORTATION, PUBLIC WORKS & 

CAPITAL IMPROVEMENTS (Member)

APPROPRIATIONS & FINANCE (Member)Baca  (R)

EDUCATION (Ranking Member)

CONSUMER & PUBLIC AFFAIRS 

(Member)

Block  (R)

GOVERNMENT, ELECTIONS & INDIAN 

AFFAIRS (Ranking Member)

GOVERNMENT, ELECTIONS & INDIAN 

AFFAIRS (Member)

Borrego  (D)

TRANSPORTATION, PUBLIC WORKS & 

CAPITAL IMPROVEMENTS (Member)

APPROPRIATIONS & FINANCE (Member)Brown  (R)

TRANSPORTATION, PUBLIC WORKS & 

CAPITAL IMPROVEMENTS (Ranking 

Member)

AGRICULTURE, ACEQUIAS AND 

WATER RESOURCES (Member)

Cadena  (D)

TAXATION & REVENUE (Vice Chair)

AGRICULTURE, ACEQUIAS AND 

WATER RESOURCES (Vice Chair)

Cates  (D)

HEALTH & HUMAN SERVICES (Member)

JUDICIARY (Chair)Chandler  (D)

RULES & ORDER OF BUSINESS (Member)

TAXATION & REVENUE (Member)

APPROPRIATIONS & FINANCE (Ranking 

Member)

Chatfield  (R)

EDUCATION (Member)

ENROLLING & ENGROSSING - B 

(Member)

Chávez E. (D)

HEALTH & HUMAN SERVICES (Member)

LABOR, VETERANS' AND MILITARY 

AFFAIRS COMMITTEE (Vice Chair)

HEALTH & HUMAN SERVICES (Member)Chavez N. (R)

JUDICIARY (Member)

EDUCATION (Member)Cullen  (R)

ENROLLING & ENGROSSING - A 

(Member)

RURAL DEVELOPMENT, LAND GRANTS 

AND CULTURAL AFFAIRS (Member)

COMMERCE & ECONOMIC 

DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE (Member)

De La Cruz  (D)

TRANSPORTATION, PUBLIC WORKS & 

CAPITAL IMPROVEMENTS (Chair)

APPROPRIATIONS & FINANCE (Vice 

Chair)

Dixon  (D)

ENERGY, ENVIRONMENT & NATURAL 

RESOURCES (Member)

APPROPRIATIONS & FINANCE (Member)Dow  (R)

PRINTING & SUPPLIES (Member)

TRANSPORTATION, PUBLIC WORKS & 

CAPITAL IMPROVEMENTS (Member)

APPROPRIATIONS & FINANCE (Member)Duncan  (R)

RULES & ORDER OF BUSINESS (Member)

TAXATION & REVENUE (Ranking 

Member)

CONSUMER & PUBLIC AFFAIRS (Chair)Ferrary  (D)

HEALTH & HUMAN SERVICES (Member)

COMMERCE & ECONOMIC 

DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE (Chair)

Gallegos  (D)

RULES & ORDER OF BUSINESS (Member)

TAXATION & REVENUE (Member)

EDUCATION (Member)Garcia  (D)

RURAL DEVELOPMENT, LAND GRANTS 

AND CULTURAL AFFAIRS (Member)

ENERGY, ENVIRONMENT & NATURAL 

RESOURCES (Member)

García MP (D)

LABOR, VETERANS' AND MILITARY 

AFFAIRS COMMITTEE (Member)

APPROPRIATIONS & FINANCE (Member)Garratt  (D)

EDUCATION (Vice Chair)

PRINTING & SUPPLIES (Chair)

RULES & ORDER OF BUSINESS (Vice 

Chair)

EDUCATION (Member)Gonzales  (D)

ENROLLING & ENGROSSING - B (Chair)

RURAL DEVELOPMENT, LAND GRANTS 

AND CULTURAL AFFAIRS (Member)

EDUCATION (Member)Gurrola  (D)

ENERGY, ENVIRONMENT & NATURAL 

RESOURCES (Member)

ENROLLING & ENGROSSING - B 

(Member)

ENROLLING & ENGROSSING - B 

(Member)

Hall II  (R)

JUDICIARY (Member)

LABOR, VETERANS' AND MILITARY 

AFFAIRS COMMITTEE (Member)
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ENERGY, ENVIRONMENT & NATURAL 

RESOURCES (Member)

Henry  (R)

ENROLLING & ENGROSSING - A 

(Member)

TAXATION & REVENUE (Member)

APPROPRIATIONS & FINANCE (Member)Hernandez JF (D)

ENROLLING & ENGROSSING - B 

(Member)

TRANSPORTATION, PUBLIC WORKS & 

CAPITAL IMPROVEMENTS (Member)

COMMERCE & ECONOMIC 

DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE (Ranking 

Member)

Hernandez JN (R)

PRINTING & SUPPLIES (Member)

RULES & ORDER OF BUSINESS (Member)

TAXATION & REVENUE (Member)

APPROPRIATIONS & FINANCE (Member)Herndon  (D)

HEALTH & HUMAN SERVICES (Vice 

Chair)

AGRICULTURE, ACEQUIAS AND 

WATER RESOURCES (Member)

Herrera  (D)

APPROPRIATIONS & FINANCE (Member)

JUDICIARY (Member)Hochman-Vigil  (D)

PRINTING & SUPPLIES (Member)

RULES & ORDER OF BUSINESS (Member)

TRANSPORTATION, PUBLIC WORKS & 

CAPITAL IMPROVEMENTS (Member)

GOVERNMENT, ELECTIONS & INDIAN 

AFFAIRS (Chair)

Johnson  (D)

LABOR, VETERANS' AND MILITARY 

AFFAIRS COMMITTEE (Member)

RULES & ORDER OF BUSINESS (Member)

HEALTH & HUMAN SERVICES (Ranking 

Member)

Jones  (R)

TRANSPORTATION, PUBLIC WORKS & 

CAPITAL IMPROVEMENTS (Member)

EDUCATION (Member)Lara  (D)

PRINTING & SUPPLIES (Member)

RULES & ORDER OF BUSINESS (Member)

TRANSPORTATION, PUBLIC WORKS & 

CAPITAL IMPROVEMENTS (Vice Chair)

COMMERCE & ECONOMIC 

DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE (Member)

Lente  (D)

TAXATION & REVENUE (Chair)

APPROPRIATIONS & FINANCE (Member)Little  (D)

GOVERNMENT, ELECTIONS & INDIAN 

AFFAIRS (Vice Chair)

CONSUMER & PUBLIC AFFAIRS 

(Member)

Lord  (R)

RURAL DEVELOPMENT, LAND GRANTS 

AND CULTURAL AFFAIRS (Ranking 

Member)

APPROPRIATIONS & FINANCE (Member)Lujan  (D)

GOVERNMENT, ELECTIONS & INDIAN 

AFFAIRS (Member)

TAXATION & REVENUE (Member)Lundstrom  (D)

TRANSPORTATION, PUBLIC WORKS & 

CAPITAL IMPROVEMENTS (Member)

HEALTH & HUMAN SERVICES (Member)Martinez A. (R)

JUDICIARY (Member)

PRINTING & SUPPLIES (Member)

RULES & ORDER OF BUSINESS (Member)

JUDICIARY (Member)Martínez J. (D)

PRINTING & SUPPLIES (Member)

RULES & ORDER OF BUSINESS (Member)

TAXATION & REVENUE (Member)

COMMERCE & ECONOMIC 

DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE (Ranking 

Member)

Mason  (R)

RURAL DEVELOPMENT, LAND GRANTS 

AND CULTURAL AFFAIRS (Member)

AGRICULTURE, ACEQUIAS AND 

WATER RESOURCES (Member)

Matthews  (D)

COMMERCE & ECONOMIC 

DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE (Member)

ENERGY, ENVIRONMENT & NATURAL 

RESOURCES (Chair)

McQueen  (D)

JUDICIARY (Member)

ENROLLING & ENGROSSING - A 

(Member)

Mejia  (R)

GOVERNMENT, ELECTIONS & INDIAN 

AFFAIRS (Member)

LABOR, VETERANS' AND MILITARY 

AFFAIRS COMMITTEE (Member)

AGRICULTURE, ACEQUIAS AND 

WATER RESOURCES (Ranking Member)

Mirabal Moya  (R)

EDUCATION (Member)

ENERGY, ENVIRONMENT & NATURAL 

RESOURCES (Ranking Member)

Montoya  (R)

TAXATION & REVENUE (Member)

COMMERCE & ECONOMIC 

DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE (Member)

Murphy  (R)

ENERGY, ENVIRONMENT & NATURAL 

RESOURCES (Member)

ENROLLING & ENGROSSING - B 

(Member)

AGRICULTURE, ACEQUIAS AND 

WATER RESOURCES (Chair)

Ortez  (D)

LABOR, VETERANS' AND MILITARY 

AFFAIRS COMMITTEE (Member)

COMMERCE & ECONOMIC 

DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE (Member)

Parajón  (D)

ENROLLING & ENGROSSING - B 

(Member)

TAXATION & REVENUE (Member)

AGRICULTURE, ACEQUIAS AND 

WATER RESOURCES (Member)

Pettigrew  (R)

APPROPRIATIONS & FINANCE (Member)
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JUDICIARY (Ranking Member)Reeb  (R)

LABOR, VETERANS' AND MILITARY 

AFFAIRS COMMITTEE (Member)

RULES & ORDER OF BUSINESS (Member)

CONSUMER & PUBLIC AFFAIRS 

(Member)

Romero A. (D)

JUDICIARY (Vice Chair)

PRINTING & SUPPLIES (Member)

RULES & ORDER OF BUSINESS (Chair)

EDUCATION (Chair)Romero GA (D)

RULES & ORDER OF BUSINESS (Member)

TRANSPORTATION, PUBLIC WORKS & 

CAPITAL IMPROVEMENTS (Member)

EDUCATION (Member)Roybal Caballero  (D)

LABOR, VETERANS' AND MILITARY 

AFFAIRS COMMITTEE (Chair)

AGRICULTURE, ACEQUIAS AND 

WATER RESOURCES (Member)

Rubio  (D)

CONSUMER & PUBLIC AFFAIRS (Vice 

Chair)

APPROPRIATIONS & FINANCE (Member)Sanchez  (D)

RURAL DEVELOPMENT, LAND GRANTS 

AND CULTURAL AFFAIRS (Vice Chair)

APPROPRIATIONS & FINANCE (Member)Sariñana  (D)

ENERGY, ENVIRONMENT & NATURAL 

RESOURCES (Vice Chair)

ENERGY, ENVIRONMENT & NATURAL 

RESOURCES (Member)

Sena Cortez  (R)

ENROLLING & ENGROSSING - B 

(Member)

HEALTH & HUMAN SERVICES (Member)

COMMERCE & ECONOMIC 

DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE (Member)

Serrato  (D)

RURAL DEVELOPMENT, LAND GRANTS 

AND CULTURAL AFFAIRS (Chair)

APPROPRIATIONS & FINANCE (Member)Silva  (D)

ENROLLING & ENGROSSING - A 

(Member)

TAXATION & REVENUE (Member)

APPROPRIATIONS & FINANCE (Chair)Small  (D)

ENERGY, ENVIRONMENT & NATURAL 

RESOURCES (Member)

PRINTING & SUPPLIES (Member)

GOVERNMENT, ELECTIONS & INDIAN 

AFFAIRS (Member)

Szczepanski  (D)

JUDICIARY (Member)

PRINTING & SUPPLIES (Member)

RULES & ORDER OF BUSINESS (Member)

LABOR, VETERANS' AND MILITARY 

AFFAIRS COMMITTEE (Ranking Member)

Terrazas  (R)

TAXATION & REVENUE (Member)

CONSUMER & PUBLIC AFFAIRS 

(Member)

Thomson  (D)

HEALTH & HUMAN SERVICES (Chair)

PRINTING & SUPPLIES (Member)

EDUCATION (Member)Torres-Velásquez  (D)

ENROLLING & ENGROSSING - A 

(Member)

LABOR, VETERANS' AND MILITARY 

AFFAIRS COMMITTEE (Member)

APPROPRIATIONS & FINANCE (Member)Vincent  (R)

EDUCATION (Member)

RULES & ORDER OF BUSINESS (Member)

AGRICULTURE, ACEQUIAS AND 

WATER RESOURCES (Ranking Member)

Zamora  (R)

GOVERNMENT, ELECTIONS & INDIAN 

AFFAIRS (Member)


